
MB-256 matte box

0200-0256
Version Date: 3-4-2017 10:23

Vocas Systems b.v. info@vocas.com www.vocas.com Page: 1/1

16

2

Item No. Part Number Qt Description

1 0310-0001 2 Filter frame carbon 4"x4"

2 707002 1 Filter lock screw

3 99.004.02 1 Sub assy rotating unit

4 754001 4 Nut M3 DIN934 8 Zn Z

5 744003 2 Screw M2X5 DIN965 4.8 ZN Z

6 06.016.01 1 Square nut M4

7 02.063.04 1 Guide base left front SG

8 02.062.04 1 Guide base right front SG

9 746102 1 Bearing 3MM. (KUG-3-G10)

10 03.029.02 1 Spring 1.85x4.3 CS41

11 02.058.01 4 Screw 2,9x16 DIN7982 ST ZN Z

Item No. Part Number Qt Description

12 02.077.01 4 Screw M3X8 DIN 7985 st zn z

13 02.068.01 1 Clamper

14 740002 1 Pin 2h6X8 ISO8734

15 716002 1 Clamp bolt

16 02.060.01 1 Pin 3m6X32 DIN 7 A1

17 02.136.01 1 Lens pressure adjustment kn...

18 06.018.01 1 Label MB-256

19 03.014.01 1 Label Vocas

20 0330-0001 1 French flag std. II

21 99.006.02 1 Sub assy hood MB-325-315-2...

22 02.135.01 1 Rear plate 256

21

20

12

18
1

19

8

7

4

10
96

3
1 17

11

5

15

14
13

22


